
Tender: 10/T/AE/RNP of 2025-26

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District PURULIA Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Raghunathpur Sub-Division

Tender

Reference

10/T/AE/RNP of

2025-26

Estimate

Put to

Tender

96874.00 Memo No 114/RNP Memo Date 12-02-2026

e Tender Id Description Trial run & maintenance of Distribution system

Estimated Work Value 96,874.00

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? Yes Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To

THE EXECUTIVE

ENGINEER, PURULIA

DIVISION, PHE DTE

Payable At PURULIA

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 12-02-2026 11:30 AM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 23-02-2026 03:00 PM

Last Date of Application 20-02-2026 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission 20-02-2026 05:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 23-02-2026 03:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date 23-02-2026 03:30 PM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Trial Run & Maintanence of Distribution system, opening and clossing

sluice valves with all allied works related to water supply under

Ramchandrapur W/S Scheme (Zone-II) of Raghunathpur Sub-Division under

Purulia Division, P.H.E. Dte.

96874.00 30 DAYS 1937.00

2

Construction of stand post with extension line of Inanpur Muaslim Para

under Madandih W/S Scheme (Zone-1) within Raghunathpur Sub-Division

under Purulia Division ,PHE Dte. [Part-A]

86141.00 7 DAYS 1723.00



3

Construction of stand post with extension line of Inanpur Muaslim Para

under Madandih W/S Scheme (Zone-1) within Raghunathpur Sub-Division

under Purulia Division ,PHE Dte.[Part-B]

72966.00 7 DAYS 1459.00

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 NIT 10 of 2025-26.pdf

2 SL_01_Trial Run of .. Ramchandrapur Zone-II.pdf

3 SL_02_Construction of stand post with extension line of Inanpur Muaslim Para under Madandih_Part-A.pdf

4 WB Form No. 2911 New.pdf

5 Tender Notice NIT 10 of 2025-26.pdf

6 SL_03_Construction of stand post with extension line of Inanpur Muaslim Para under Madandih_Part-B.pdf


	Tender: 10/T/AE/RNP of 2025-26
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


